
Stand: 16.07.2018 / 08:43:55

Ergebnisübersicht: Leezdorf, PLS 15.07.2018 [381828003] 15.07.2018 - 15.07.2018

1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A, Aufg. RA 1/2

Kanto 473Sophie Beigel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 7.60

Caesar 38119Helen von der Brelie (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)2. P 7.50

Calido 8920Fenja-Elin Hendler (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 7.20

Quinci Li100Jana Mazac (RUFV Ostiem)4. P 7.10

Apollo 6426Reena Kruse (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 7.00

Deja-vu 3141Penelope Strahl (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)6. P 6.90

Lilli 23480Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 6.80

Dora Jorn52Laura Wessels (RV Brookmerland e.V.)8. P 6.60

Bernado 915Ivonne Henning (RV Brookmerland e.V.)9. P 6.50

Dancing Diamond 3037Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)9. P 6.50

Batida 9611Heike Obornik (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 6.40

Samira 468120Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)11. 6.40

Nadann TeO92Zoe Rieck (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)13. 6.30

Prinz Bernd99Sandra Aden (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 6.30

Tachier128Isa Klenze (PSG Norddeich e.V.)13. 6.30

Palimpalam96Stephanie Jentsch (RUFV Ostiem)16. 6.20

Wolke 375139Britta Goldenstein (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)17. 6.10

It's Me 1672Tina Müller (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 6.00

Deike 1839Antonia Dratzidis (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)19. 5.90

Lotte 95784Anna Fauerbach (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 5.90

Montgomery 9391Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 5.90

Salamanca 14117Jana Janssen (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)19. 5.90

Hot Summer 270Janneke Wysotzki (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 5.80

Pablissimo 3140Valerie Herlyn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)23. 5.80

Gina's Top65Milena Reershemius (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)25. 5.70

Charisma 25625Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)26. 5.40

Free Lilly62Viola Passick (RFC Moorlage e.V.)26. 5.40

2/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*, Aufg. A 6/2, Teil. 0-RLP.

Lotte 95784Anna Fauerbach (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.00

Dancing Diamond 2336Linda Harms (PSG Utarp e.V.)2. P 7.80

Olando 1893Ina Ubben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 7.40

Wolke 375139Britta Goldenstein (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 7.20

Quinci Li100Jana Mazac (RUFV Ostiem)5. P 7.00

It's Me 1672Tina Müller (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 6.90

Bernado 915Ivonne Henning (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. P 6.70

Kimi 774Saskia Iken (RC Friesische Wehde)8. P 6.60

Nadann TeO92Zoe Rieck (PF Werdum i.Boisenhausen e.V.)9. P 6.50

La Traviata 4875Jana Meyer (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)10. 6.20

S-Line 3114Sonja Alandt (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)10. 6.20

Palimpalam96Stephanie Jentsch (RUFV Ostiem)12. 6.00

Raja 175103Janka Borchers (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 6.00

Happytown Beachclub66Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 5.90

Prinz Bernd99Sandra Aden (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 5.90

Dora Jorn52Laura Wessels (RV Brookmerland e.V.)16. 5.80

Free Lilly62Viola Passick (RFC Moorlage e.V.)17. 5.70

Maximus 11289Kerstin Fennen (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)17. 5.70

Salamanca 14117Jana Janssen (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)17. 5.70

Batida 9611Heike Obornik (RV Brookmerland e.V.)20. 5.60

Gina's Top65Milena Reershemius (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)21. 5.40

Quirly S101Ilka Sparringa (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)22. 5.30

Herakles 2667Andrea Brederlow (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)23. 5.20

Princess D.98Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)24. 4.80

Deike 1839Antonia Dratzidis (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)25. 4.50

Charisma 25625Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)26. 4.00

2/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*, Aufg. A 6/2, Teil. 1 und mehr RLP.

Rosaria 22111Britta Paschke (PSG Utarp e.V.)1. P 7.70
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Sunflower 38127Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)2. P 7.50

Wolke 358138Anja Hayen (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)3. P 7.40

Calido 8920Fenja-Elin Hendler (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 7.20

Damiro 4034Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)5. P 7.00

Kanto 473Sophie Beigel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. P 7.00

Deja-vu 3141Penelope Strahl (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)7. P 6.90

Rodario B108Pia Birkoben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. P 6.90

Contano 1629Lydia Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)9. 6.80

Dancing Diamond 3037Chiara Michelle Elbers (RC Friesische Wehde)9. 6.80

Samira 468120Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. 6.80

Daydream One38Elke Mulder (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)12. 6.70

Caesar 38119Helen von der Brelie (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)13. 6.60

Pacco 12894Lena Meinen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 6.10

Donniett51Ute Lüken (RUFV Holtriem e.V.)15. 6.00

Lanciano 8377Mayra Apetz (PSV Norderland e.V.)16. 5.90

Rosa Fionn110Catherine Beckemeyer (RC Grün-Weiß Moorhausen e.V.)16. 5.90

Cecil 1423Rebecca Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)18. 5.80

Fawaro Royal57Daniela Tebbens (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)18. 5.80

Be my Sunshine AB12Frauke de Boer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)20. 5.60

Sacramento's Sam115Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)21. 5.00

Salomo 24118Lena Kuper (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)22. 4.90

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**, Aufg. A 9 zu zweit hintereinander

Amynelly3Gunda Saathoff (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)1. P 7.60

Wohlan E137Jessica Tjaden (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.30

Long Life 582Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)3. P 7.20

Herzbube 8468Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)4. P 7.10

Walando 14132Ronja Fink (RuFV Frisia-Wittmund e.V.)4. P 7.10

Laskana 279Saskia Sanders (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Sunflower 38127Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)6. P 7.00

Sakima 4116Daniela Siegert (RFC Moorlage e.V.)8. P 6.90

Barclay 2210Anna Maria Wendker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)9. P 6.80

Dressman 4653Tanja Wilts (RFC Moorlage e.V.)9. P 6.80

Sasophie HH122Heike Martens (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 6.80

Buena 617Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland)12. 6.70

Gavi 763Antje Bartels (RFC Moorlage e.V.)12. 6.70

Widder 7136Tanja Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 6.70

Anakin Skywalker 34Daniela Stüpfert (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)15. 6.60

Happytown Beachclub66Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. 6.60

Conchita 11728Lena Mennenga (RV Brookmerland e.V.)17. 6.50

Rosaria 22111Britta Paschke (PSG Utarp e.V.)17. 6.50

Lantara Silva78Imke Goßling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)19. 6.40

Lucyana 786Sonja Schütz (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.30

Lanciano 8377Mayra Apetz (PSV Norderland e.V.)21. 6.20

Maximus 11289Kerstin Fennen (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)22. 6.00

Rosario Dream112Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)23. 5.90

Rodario B108Pia Birkoben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)24. 5.80

Quirly S101Ilka Sparringa (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)25. 5.40

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr., Aufg. L 5

Fioresco 361Helga Eden (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)1. P 8.00

Campari 31221Daniela Stein (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.80

Sasophie HH122Heike Martens (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.50

Bugatti vom Immenhof18Nantje Grieser (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 7.40

Laskana 279Saskia Sanders (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)5. P 7.30

Damiro 4034Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)6. P 7.10

Amynelly3Gunda Saathoff (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)7. P 6.70

Widder 7136Tanja Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 6.50

Long Life 582Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)9. 6.40

Herzbube 8468Sina Schmehl (RV An der Hieve e.V.)10. 6.30
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Barclay 2210Anna Maria Wendker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 6.20

Sakima 4116Daniela Siegert (RFC Moorlage e.V.)11. 6.20

Lantara Silva78Imke Goßling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)13. 6.10

Lonquimay83Elisabeth Bukowski (RV Brookmerland e.V.)13. 6.10

Buena 617Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 6.00

Dressman 4653Tanja Wilts (RFC Moorlage e.V.)15. 6.00

Veerles Dream131Nadine Cichon (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)15. 6.00

Donna-Bellissima 249Beate Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 5.90

Conchita 11728Lena Mennenga (RV Brookmerland e.V.)19. 5.70

Rosario Dream112Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)20. 5.60

Wohlan E137Jessica Tjaden (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)21. 5.50
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